
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2006 Men’s Cross Country Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 03, 2006
Salt Creek Sports Complex

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Nick Geyer (SR) Benet Academy 15:26
2 2 Matt Clifford (SR) Benet Academy 15:26
3 3 Nick Marchese (SR) Benet Academy 15:37
4 4 Thomas Baran (JR) Notre Dame High School 15:40
5 5 Alex Krouse (JR) Beret Academy 15:40
6 6 Brian Schroeck (SR) Benet Academy 15:42
7 7 Cameron Rieger (SO) Camel High School 15:44
8 8 Robby Olp (JR) Benet Academy 15:45
9 9 Roy Witty (SR) Marist High School 16:05
10 10 Adam Brzeszkiewicz (SR) Marian Catholic High School 16:07
11 11 Tim Stands (JR) Marian Catholic High School 16:08
12 12 Tom Dehlin (JR) Marist High School 16:11
13 13 Kevin Randolph (SR) Marist High School 16:14
14 14 Peter Merkel (JR) Notre Dame High School 16:18
15 15 Erik Schmidt (JR) St Patrick High School 16:19
16 16 Anthony Cinnerella (SR) Marist High School 16:20
17 17 Dan Smith (JR) Nazareth Academy 16:22
18 18 Paul Brom (JR) Benet Academy 16:24
19 19 Ryan Bruni (SR) Marian Catholic High School 16:38
20 20 Mike Pirih (SR) Camel High School 16:49
21 21 Frank Huschitt (JR) Camel High School 16:49
22 22 Kent Rieger (JR) Camel High School 16:51
23 23 Ryan Merriman (JR) Marian Catholic High School 17:01
24 24 Michael Clark (SO) Notre Dame High School 17:06
25 25 Bryan Garcia (SR) St Patrick High School 17:10
26 26 Matthew Solak (JR) St Viator High School 17:12
27 27 Marcus Campione (JR) Camel High School 17:13
28 28 Jim Platania (JR) St Viator High School 17:16
29 29 Brian Bonk (JR) Notre Dame High School 17:19
30 30 Justin Vanderbilt (SR) Marian Catholic High School 17:20
31 31 Kevin Persaud (SR) St Patrick High School 17:21
32 32 D J Fairfield (SR) Camel High School 17:21
33 33 Frank Urbanus (JR) St Viator High School 17:22
34 34 Joe Jeka (JR) Camel High School 17:23
35 35 Matt Albert (SR) St Patrick High School 17:26
36 36 Brian Pelrine (SR) Notre Dame High School 17:28
37 37 Matt Rossbach (SR) Marian Catholic High School 17:31
38 38 Steve Betancourt (SR) St Patrick High School 17:36
39 39 Naeem Gallardo (SR) St Patrick High School 17:45
40 40 Sean Bredeson (SR) Joliet Catholic Academy 17:48
41 41 Kurt Rudolph (SR) Marist High School 17:50
42 42 Bill Langevin (JR) Marist High School 18:02
43 43 Shawn Lemke (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 18:07
44 44 Mike Roche (SR) Marian Catholic High School 18:11



45 45 John Pflaumer (JR) Notre Dame High School 18:25
46 46 Richard Hutyra (HR) St Viator High School 18:41
47 47 Christian Rooney (SR) St Viator High School 18:56
48 48 Kevin McAlpine (SO) St Viator High School 19:03
49 49 Russ Gegenheimer (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 19:08
50 50 John Thomas (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:18
51 51 Kevin Lanham (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:18
52 52 Tom Dinon (JR) Nazareth Academy 19:19
53 53 Matt Wujek (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 19:30
54 54 Adam Slad (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:46
55 55 Myles McDarrah (JR) Notre Dame High School 19:56
56 56 Hobby Lee (JR) Nazareth Academy 20:10
57 57 Tom Amidei (SR) Nazareth Academy 20:37
58 58 Ryan Jarema (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:26
59 59 Nick Szalinski (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:13



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Nick Geyer (SR) Benet Academy 15:26
2 2 Matt Clifford (SR) Benet Academy 15:26
3 3 Nick Marchese (SR) Benet Academy 15:37
5 5 Alex Krouse (JR) Beret Academy 15:40
6 6 Brian Schroeck (SR) Benet Academy 15:42

Total 17
8 8 Robby Olp (JR) Benet Academy 15:45
18 18 Paul Brom (JR) Benet Academy 16:24

Place Points Name School Time
7 7 Cameron Rieger (SO) Camel High School 15:44
20 20 Mike Pirih (SR) Camel High School 16:49
21 21 Frank Huschitt (JR) Camel High School 16:49
22 22 Kent Rieger (JR) Camel High School 16:51
27 27 Marcus Campione (JR) Camel High School 17:13

Total 97
32 32 D J Fairfield (SR) Camel High School 17:21
34 34 Joe Jeka (JR) Camel High School 17:23

Place Points Name School Time
40 40 Sean Bredeson (SR) Joliet Catholic Academy 17:48
43 43 Shawn Lemke (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 18:07
49 49 Russ Gegenheimer (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 19:08
53 53 Matt Wujek (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 19:30
58 58 Ryan Jarema (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:26

Total 243
59 59 Nick Szalinski (JR) Joliet Catholic Academy 23:13
     

Place Points Name School Time
10 10 Adam Brzeszkiewicz (SR) Marian Catholic High School 16:07
11 11 Tim Stands (JR) Marian Catholic High School 16:08
19 19 Ryan Bruni (SR) Marian Catholic High School 16:38
23 23 Ryan Merriman (JR) Marian Catholic High School 17:01
30 30 Justin Vanderbilt (SR) Marian Catholic High School 17:20

Total 93
37 37 Matt Rossbach (SR) Marian Catholic High School 17:31
44 44 Mike Roche (SR) Marian Catholic High School 18:11

Place Points Name School Time
9 9 Roy Witty (SR) Marist High School 16:05
12 12 Tom Dehlin (JR) Marist High School 16:11
13 13 Kevin Randolph (SR) Marist High School 16:14
16 16 Anthony Cinnerella (SR) Marist High School 16:20
41 41 Kurt Rudolph (SR) Marist High School 17:50

Total 91
42 42 Bill Langevin (JR) Marist High School 18:02



Place Points Name School Time
17 17 Dan Smith (JR) Nazareth Academy 16:22
50 50 John Thomas (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:18
51 51 Kevin Lanham (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:18
52 52 Tom Dinon (JR) Nazareth Academy 19:19
54 54 Adam Slad (SR) Nazareth Academy 19:46

Total 224
56 56 Hobby Lee (JR) Nazareth Academy 20:10
57 57 Tom Amidei (SR) Nazareth Academy 20:37

Place Points Name School Time
4 4 Thomas Baran (JR) Notre Dame High School 15:40
14 14 Peter Merkel (JR) Notre Dame High School 16:18
24 24 Michael Clark (SO) Notre Dame High School 17:06
29 29 Brian Bonk (JR) Notre Dame High School 17:19
36 36 Brian Pelrine (SR) Notre Dame High School 17:28

Total 107
45 45 John Pflaumer (JR) Notre Dame High School 18:25
55 55 Myles McDarrah (JR) Notre Dame High School 19:56

Place Points Name School Time
15 15 Erik Schmidt (JR) St Patrick High School 16:19
25 25 Bryan Garcia (SR) St Patrick High School 17:10
31 31 Kevin Persaud (SR) St Patrick High School 17:21
35 35 Matt Albert (SR) St Patrick High School 17:26
38 38 Steve Betancourt (SR) St Patrick High School 17:36

Total 144
39 39 Naeem Gallardo (SR) St Patrick High School 17:45

Place Points Name School Time
26 26 Matthew Solak (JR) St Viator High School 17:12
28 28 Jim Platania (JR) St Viator High School 17:16
33 33 Frank Urbanus (JR) St Viator High School 17:22
46 46 Richard Hutyra (HR) St Viator High School 18:41
47 47 Christian Rooney (SR) St Viator High School 18:56

Total 180
48 48 Kevin McAlpine (SO) St Viator High School 19:03


